Vivekananda College, Madhyamgram
PG PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST-2024-25
M.SC IN GEOGRAPHY

2202414200001 Atindra Khan Male NARAYAN CH KHAN OBC-B 1301 1850 70.32
2202414200002 Dipsha Mondal Female UTTAM MONDAL SC 767 1350 60.07
2202414200003 Ananya Pramanick Female = ANKUR PRAMANIK General 721 1350 53.41
2202414200004 Munmun Paul Female  Arun Chandra Pal General 810 1350 60
2202414200005 Shreya Sen Female GOUTAM SEN OBC-B 1216 1800 67.56
2202414200006 Shreya Sen Female GOUTAM SEN General 1216 1800 67.56
2202414200007 Mayuri Bose Female  MIHIR BOSE General 824 1350 61.04
2202414200008 Anik Nag Male RAJIB NAG General 1240 1800 68.89
2202414200009 Remisa Parvin Female  LATE ABDUL RAZZAK General 865 1350 64.07
2202414200010 Shrabani Mondal Female  TAPAS KUMAR MONDAL SC 877 1350 64.96
2202414200012 Manisha Mondal Female  BALAI CHANDRA MONDAL SC 1195 1750 68.29
2202414200013 Krishanu Mistry Male SHUBHENDU MISTRY SC 821 1350 60.81
2202414200014 Depayan Das Male NEMAI CHANDRA DAS General 842 1350 62.22
2202414200015 Tapash Sarkar Male ATUL SARKAR SC 1426 1950 73.13
2202414200016 Shubhankan Das Male SWARNENDU DAS General 1194 1800 66.33
2202414200017 Koyel Swar Female  UTTAM SWAR OBC-B 888 1350 65
2202414200018 Sneha Mondal Female DILIP MONDAL SC 1188 1800 66
2202414200022 Megha Sikdar Female  NETAISIKDAR SC 840 1350 62.22
2202414200024 Shrabani Mondal Female  TAPAS KUMAR MONDAL SC 877 1350 64.96
2202414200025 Shreya Ghosh Female  CHITTA RANJAN GHOSH  General 961 1350 71.18
2202414200027 Somrik Das Male Nitish Kumar Das General 1595 2600 61.35
2202414200028 Sk Arif Hossain Male SK NUR ISLAM General 1102 1800 61.22
2202414200029 Ankit Jyoti Male PRADIP JYOTI General 946 1050 72
2202414200030 Ankit Kumar Male LATE RAKESH KUMAR General 1127 1800 62.61
2202414200031 Ankit Kumar Male LATE RAKESH KUMAR General 1127 1800 62.61
2202414200032 Ankit Kumar Male LATE RAKESH KUMAR General 1127 1800 62.61
2202414200034 Tiyasha Das Female  DIPANKAR DAS General 922 1350 68.3
2202414200035 Tushar Kanti Saha Male TAPAS SAHA General 1331 1850 71.95
2202414200036 Isha Halder Female  PRASANTA HALDER SC 703 1350 52.07
2202414200037 Binita Sen Female  BABULSEN General 962 1350 71.26
2202414200040 Ananya Dhali Female  ANIL CHANDRA DHALI SC 997 1350 73.85
2202414200043 Payel Dey Female  GOPAL DEY General 1005 1350 74.44
2202414200045 Azheruddin Mondal Male MAHAT ALI MONDAL OBC-A 1010 1350 74.81
2202414200046 Medha Ray Female  KUNTAL RAY General 197 300 65.67
2202414200047 Sushanta Paul Male Rabin Paul OBC-B 902 1350 66.81
2202414200048 Sushanta Paul Male Rabin Paul OBC-B 902 1350 66.81
2202414200049 Sushanta Paul Male Rabin Paul OBC-B 902 1350 66.81
2202414200050 Sushanta Paul Male Rabin Paul OBC-B 902 1350 66.81
2202414200051 Sampurna Mukherjee Female  SUMANTRA MUKHERJEE  General 398 600 66.33
2202414200054 Munmun Paul Female ARUN CHANDRA PAUL General 810 1350 60
2202414200057 Tumpa Karmakar Female  TAPAN KARMAKAR General 866 1350 64.15



2202414200058
2202414200059
2202414200060
2202414200061
2202414200062
2202414200063
2202414200064
2202414200065
2202414200066
2202414200067
2202414200068
2202414200069
2202414200070
2202414200074
2202414200075
2202414200076
2202414200077
2202414200078
2202414200079
2202414200080
2202414200083
2202414200085
2202414200086
2202414200087
2202414200088
2202414200089
2202414200092
2202414200093
2202414200094
2202414200095
2202414200096
2202414200097
2202414200099
2202414200100
2202414200101
2202414200102
2202414200103
2202414200105
2202414200108
2202414200112
2202414200115
2202414200120
2202414200121
2202414200124
2202414200125
2202414200127
2202414200128

Anish Bose
Puskar Rajbanshi
Ayan Bepari

Jotsona Chakraborty

Deblina Das
Sneha Roy
Chandrima Ghosh

Hiranmay Bachhar

Abhijit Das
Debjani Sarkar
Nilanjana Some
Tahira Tarannum
Bobi Das

Pritika Karmakar
Shreya Ghosh
Sristy Saha
Sayani Ghosh

Aritra Chakraborty

Reetisha Bairagi
Shrabani Biswas

Briti Chattopadhyay

Mantu Mondal
Mantu Mondal
Priya Nag
Rahul Ghosh
Ariful Islam
Tithi Mishra

Shantanu Debnath

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Ankush Bhattacharjee Male
Ankush Bhattacharjee Male

Jyoti Shaw
Pritam Sarkar
Prakash Dey
Tumpa Karmakar
Tumpa Karmakar
Sumona Bhuniya
Asma Khatun
Itika Halder

Arnab Kumar Mallick

Tamanna Sardar

Debashree Mandal

Selima Khatun
Prerna Banerjee
Anuja Sarkar
Jeniva Nasrin
Ankita Parui
Archita Biswas

Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

GANESH CHANDRA BOSE
PARIMAL RAJBANSHI
GOKUL BEPARI

SANTOS CHAKRABORTY
DILIP KUMAR DAS
Nabin Roy

Supriyo Ghosh
RAJKUMAR BACHHAR
LATE AMAL DAS

GOPAL SARKAR

DIPAK SOME
Moniruzzaman Mondal
SANJIB DAS

UTTAM KARMAKAR
SHYAMAL GHOSH
PRADIP KUMAR SAHA
Dhananjoy Ghosh

General
SC

SC
General
General
General
General
SC
General
SC
General
OBC-A
SC
General
General
General
OBC-B

LATE AJOY KANTI CHAKRAB General

SUMAN BAIRAGI

SC

PRANAB KUMAR BISWAS  SC
MALANCHA CHATTOPADHY General

MRITYUNJOY MONDAL
MRITYUNJOY MONDAL
Mithun Nag

GOUTAM GHOSH
NAJRUL ISLAM

MILAN MISHRA

Ujjwal Debnath

SC

SC
General
General
OBC-A
General
General

PRADIP KUMAR BHATTACF General
PRADIP KUMAR BHATTACF General

LATE ARJUN SHAW
Pradip sarkar

Pradip dey

TAPAN KARMAKAR
TAPAN KARMAKAR
NIRMAL BHUNIYA

MD SALAHUDDIN SANA
UTTAM HALDER
MONTU MALLICK
RINKU SARDAR

General
General
General
General
General
SC
General
SC
OBC-B
OBC-A

DEBASHISA NANDA MAND/ SC

SELIM SARDAR

LT PRAKASH CH BANERJEE

Ashutosh Sarkar

Md Mikael Mondal
SIBU PARUI

SANJAY KUMAR BISWAS

OBC-A
General
OBC-B
General
General
SC

882
750
1225
763
923
1229
1342
843
1164
1038
925
971
731
960
871
902
1198
849
968
906
945
924
924
868
865
887
936
920
851
851
808
888
197
866
866
890
900
805
1081
911
792
911
771
851
828
1271
1061

1350
1350
1800
1350
1350
2000
2000
1350
1800
1350
1350
1400
1350
1350
1350
1350
1750
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
300

1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1750
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
2000
1350

65.33
55.56
68.06
56.52
68.37
61.45
67.1
62.44
64.67
76.89
68.52
69.36
54.15
71.11
64.52
66.81
67
62.89
71.7
67.11
70
68.44
68.44
64.3
64.07
65.7
69.33
68.15
63.04
63.04
59.85
65.78
65.67
64.15
64.15
65.93
66.67
59.63
61.77
67.48
58.67
67.48
57.11
63.04
61.33
63.55
78.59



2202414200129
2202414200130
2202414200131
2202414200132
2202414200134
2202414200135
2202414200136
2202414200137
2202414200138
2202414200139
2202414200140
2202414200141
2202414200143
2202414200144
2202414200145
2202414200146
2202414200148
2202414200149
2202414200150
2202414200151
2202414200156
2202414200157
2202414200160
2202414200161
2202414200163
2202414200164
2202414200165
2202414200166
2202414200168
2202414200169
2202414200170
2202414200172
2202414200173
2202414200174
2202414200177
2202414200179
2202414200182
2202414200185
2202414200186
2202414200187
2202414200191
2202414200195
2202414200196
2202414200199
2202414200200
2202414200201
2202414200202

Pritam Nath

Moumita Mukherjee
Sudarshana Sarkar

Md Matinur Al
Jaya Roy
Bidisha Biswas
Moumita Sarkar
Ankita Paul
Shirsha Kar

Piu Ghosh
Nabanita Baul
Akash Routh
Shreya Pal
Riya Mondal
Tina Hazra

Anamika Samanta

Isha Saksena
Souvik Das
Sneha Banik
Rasma Parvin

Tahamina Rahaman
Tahamina Rahaman

Debanjan Das
Debanjan Das
Priya Dey
Subhajit Kar
Sudrisha Kumar
Sathi Saha
Porsia Biswas

Dhrubajyoti Sardar
Sailja Kumari Shaw
Soumyadip Mondal

Rana Saha

Ashif Ikbal Mondal
Shobnam Farhin Par

Debjit Ghosh
Aparna Das
Gopal Sanbigna
Swarnali Bag

Somadrita Sengupta

Ruksana Khatun
Debalina Ghosh
Samima Aktar
Rohan Prasad

Somadrita Sengupta

Masuma Khanam
Md Rahan Molla

Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Male

Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

TARUN NATH

HARAN MUKHERJEE

KALYAN SARKAR

MD ABUBAKKAR ALI

BIKASH ROY
BISWAIIT BISWAS
TAPAN SARKAR
SUBAL PAUL

MADHUSUDAN KAR

SUBHASH GHOSH

OBC-B
General
SC
OBC-A
SC

SC
OBC-B
OBC-B
General
General

NIRANJAN CHANDRA BAUL General

SUNIL ROUTH

SANTANU KUMAR PAL
AMAR NATH MONDAL

SOUMYA HAZRA
ANIL SAMANTA

Mritunjay Saksena
BISWABARAN DAS
LITON KUMAR BANIK

SK MONAJAT ALI

SC
General
SC
General
General
General
SC
General
General

LATE MOMINUL RAHAMAN OBC-A

late Mominul Rahaman

DIPAK DAS
DIPAK DAS
PINTU DEY
PARITOSH KAR
SADHAN KUMAR
ASHUTOSH SAHA

DALTON KR BISWAS

OBC-A
General
General
General
General
General
SC

SC

GIRENDRANATH SARDAR ST
DHARMENDRA KUMAR SH/ OBC-B

DEBABRATA MONDAL

SAMIR SAHA

Asrafur Jaman Mondal
Anichhur Rahaman Par

DIPESH GHOSH

AVAYA KUMAR DAS
ANUBRATA SANBIGNA
Late saktipada bag
Siddhartha Sengupta

Rejaul Islam

SC
General
OBC-A
OBC-B
OBC-B
General
General
General
General
OBC-A

LAKSHMI NARAYAN GHOSH OBC-B

SAFIQUL ISLAM MOLLA
CHITTARANJAN PRASAD
SIDDHARTHA SENGUPTA

Md Ali Khan

Md Golam Rasul Molla

General
General
General
General
OBC-A

1080
1032
893
828
938
876
825
937
1260
941
1168
732
744
842
847
972
877
853
1263
946
802
802
1107
1107
1392
1351
1411
854
883
757
1131
856
906
862
945
774
907
1109
808
1169
864
912
941
824
1169
1019
1247

1800
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
2000
1350
2200
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1800
1400
1350
1350
1800
1800
1850
1850
2000
1350
1350
1350
1800
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1800
1350
1800
1350
1350
1350
1350
1800
1800
1800

60
76.44
66.15
61.33
69.48
64.89
61.11
100
63
69.7
53.09
54.22
55.11
62.37
62.74
72
64.96
63.19
70.17
66.9
59.41
59.41
61.5
61.5
75.24
73.03
70.55
63.26
65.41
56.07
62.83
63.41
67.11
63.85
70
57.33
67.19
61.61
64.78
64.94
64
67.56
87.1
61.04
64.94
62.33
69.28



2202414200204
2202414200205
2202414200206
2202414200207
2202414200209
2202414200210
2202414200211
2202414200213
2202414200214
2202414200216
2202414200217
2202414200219
2202414200222
2202414200224
2202414200225
2202414200227
2202414200229
2202414200230
2202414200231
2202414200232
2202414200234
2202414200235
2202414200236
2202414200238
2202414200239
2202414200244
2202414200245
2202414200247
2202414200248
2202414200250
2202414200252
2202414200253
2202414200254
2202414200255
2202414200256
2202414200257
2202414200259

Payel Dutta
Ayushi Bala
Sayani Saha
Saheli Pal

Niladri Dutta
Pranab Biswas
Rashim Raihan
Sandipan Karmakar
Rohan Banerjee
Sayani Saha

Sital Sonkar
Rohan Banerjee
Ashik Mondal
Dishari Ghosh
Sneha Biswas
Debomita Ghosh
Sourav Das

Subha Mondal
Sourav Das
Sourav Das
Masuma Khanam
Partha Majumder
Jitu Dutta

Sujata Mondal
Riyad Hasan
Sulagna Mondal
Tanusri Biswas
Shipra Ghosh
Shreya Biswas
Rimasta Samajder
Ushasi Chakraborty
Toysi Nandi
Saheli Saha
Himasish Bhowmick
Sonali Barkandaj
Saheli Saha
Sreelekha Saha

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

Prasenjit Dutta

ASIT BARAN BALA
Mahadeb Saha

MANI MOHAN PAL
Jagabandhu Dutta
LATE HARASIT BISWAS
ISRAFIL MOLLA
Shyamal Karmakar
Prasun Banerjee
Mahadeb saha
Sanjoy Sonkar
Prasun Banerjee
ABDULLA MONDAL
PRADIP KUMAR GHOSH
SAMAR BISWAS
RAMA BRATA GHOSH
Samaresh das
MANOJ MONDAL
Samaresh Das
Samaresh Das

MD ALI KHAN
PANKAJ MAJUMDER
RAJKUMAR DUTTA
ASHISH MONDAL
MATIAR RAHAMAN

SAMESH KUMAR MONDAL

TAPAS BISWAS
SHYAM SUNDAR GHOSH
KHOKON BISWAS
Raju Samajder

BIMAL CHAKRABORTY
APURBA NANDI

ASIM KUMAR SAHA
Shyamal Bhowmick
Gobinda Barkandaj
Asim Kumar Saha
Debdas saha

OBC-B
SC

SC
OBC-B
General
SC
OBC-A
OBC-B
General
SC
General
General
OBC-A
General
SC
General
General
SC

SC

SC
General
SC
OBC-B
SC
OBC-A
SC

SC
OBC-B
SC
General
General
OBC-B
General
General
SC
General
General

1357
887
807
887
816
738
1190
1186
1213
807
1207
1213
916
1155
984
890
791
855
791
791
1019
876
867
854
862
855
880
738
773
768
902
864
1365
890
948
1365
562

2000
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1800
1800
1800
1350
2000
1800
1350
1800
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1800
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
1350
2000
1350
1800
2000
700

67.85
65.7
60.8
65.7
60.44
54.67
66.11
65.89
67.39
60.8
60.35
67.39
67.85
64.17
72.89
65.93
58.59
63.33
58.59
58.59
56.61
64.89
64.22
63.26
63.85
63.33
65.19
54.67
57.26
56.89
66.81
64
68.25
65.93
52.67
68.25
80.29



